
GENERAL
PURPOSE

GLOVE

4550
ZORB-IT

Crafted with our high-performance, chemical-resistant Zorb-

IT® Technology, SHOWA 4550 absorbs oil and grease while

still delivering a maximum long-lasting grip.

BENEFITS

Highly oil resistant

Coating absorbs almost twice as much oil & grease

Unparalleled grip on dry and light oily components

Doesn't delaminate after only a few washes, standing up

to repeated washings with no shrinkage

FEATURES

15-gauge, seamless liner

Sponge-nitrile coated palm

Light gray 

Maximum oil absorbency 

Launderable 

Cat. III EN 388:2003

4121

INDUSTRIES

Petrochemical, Mechanical, Logistics,
Construction, Automotive

LINER:
Seamless Knit

GRIP:
Sponge

COLOR:
White w/ gray coatings

COATING:
Nitrile

STYLE NO:
4550-06

4550-07

4550-08

4550-09

4550-10

 

SIZE:
6/XS

7/S

8/M

9/L

10/XL

 

USA

800.241.0323

USA@SHOWAgroup.com

Australia

404.364.1833

AustralianSales@SHOWAgroup.com

Canada

800.565.2378

Canada@SHOWAgroup.com

Latin America

404.364.1833

LatinAmericaSales@SHOWAgroup.com


